Name
Lorenz
Lorenz
Mitterer
Roch
Steckel

65. Kdlsche Mélange Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 15.03.2025_42,5 Km

Vorname

Michael
Tim
Thomas
Karl
Manfred

Jahrgang

1958
1995
1971
1963
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
TSC
o. V.
bergfieber.de
LG Duisburg/Fuffi-Crew/100 MC (50,2 Km)
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:15:54
04:15:54
04:24:37
06:07:01
05:57:58



